Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for February 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 15:50 Catterick |Ultimate 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 243.82
Horseman
Single 28th 15:40 Leicester(Sunny 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 248.82
Ledgend
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield [Dutch Uncle 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 188.82
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:15 Ayr Golden Jeffrey 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 193.82
Single 27th 16:05 Replacement 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 185.67
Plumpton Plan
Single 27th 15:45 Ayr Smuggler's 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 190.67
Stash
Single 27th 14:10 Ayr Trongate 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.67
Single 26th 16:20 Naas Pairofbrowneye 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 200.67
s
Single 26th 16:10 Sam Red 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 205.67
Southwell
Single 26th 14:10 Pembroke 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 210.67
Southwell House
Single 25th 16:30 Eastview Boy 9.00 5.00 Non-runner 215.67
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:25 Lingfield |Blue Surf 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 215.67
(AW)
Single 25th 16:15 Sew On Target 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 220.67
Chepstow
Single 25th 16:10 Kempton |Ballycoe 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 185.67
Single 25th 14:10 Meadowcroft 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.67
Newcastle Boy
Single 25th 13:35 Seemorelights 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.67
Newcastle
Single 24th 20:15 Logi 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 200.67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:15 Tailor's Row 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175.67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 15:35 Warwick |No Buts 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 180.67
Single 24th 15:15 Exeter |Label Des 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 150.67
Obeaux
Single 23rd 19:30 Modernism 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:45 Eaton Rock 17.00 5.00 Not Available 146.27
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 15:20 Crackdeloust 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.27
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 14.:45 On The Road 2.63 5.00 Win 4.89 151.27
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 16:20 Ardea 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.38
Doncaster
Single 22nd 15:25 Lingfield |Bishops 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.38
(A.W) Cannings
Single 21st 16:50 Taunton |Parkam Jack 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.38
Single 21st 14.:40 Dibloam 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.38
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:35 Carlisle |Thyne For Gold 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.38
Single 20th 15:25 Lingfield |Arian 9.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 171.38
Single 20th 14:50 Lingfield [Dalkadam 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 176.38
Single 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Burgess Dream 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 181.38
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Single 19th 16:30 Market |Glendermot 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 158.88
Rasen

Single 19th 15:30 Market |Speredek 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 163.88
Rasen

Single 19th 15:20 Ffos Las |Midnight Silver 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 163.88

Single 19th 14:00 Market |Treackle Tart 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 153.88
Rasen

Single 18th 15:50 Haydock |Theligny 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 158.88

Single 18th 14:55 Lingfield |Qaffaal 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 163.88
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:25 Ascot  [Virak 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 168.88

Single 18th 13:50 Ascot Flintham 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 173.88

Single 17th 15:55 Sugarloaf 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 178.88
Newcastle Mountain
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:35 Movie Legend 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 183.88
Fakenham

Single 17th 15:15 Sandownl|lrish Thistle 34.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 188.88

Single 17th 14:30 The Mighty 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 193.88
Fakenham Don

Single 17th 14:00 Bonnet's Vino 51.00 5.00 Win 1 187.50 153.88
Fakenham

Single 16th 20:30 Monjeni 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -33.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:55 Lingfield |Rock Steady 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.62
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:10 Leicester|Crosspark 6.50 5.00 Win 1 23.38 -28.62

Single 16th 14:45 Lingfield |Cappananty 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52
(A.W) Con

Single 16th 14:25 Kelso Born Survivor 2.38 5.00 Fell -5.00 -47

Single 16th 13:25 Kelso Reivers Lad 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -42

Single 15th 15:20 Hope's Wishes 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:10 Have A Go 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43
Towcester Hero

Single 14th 16:40 Night Shadow 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 16:00 Fontwell |Ballycoe 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -33

Single 14th 15:40 Palenville 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:30 Fontwell |Boudry 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28

Single 14th 14:20 Ayr Rivabodiva 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23

Single 13th 15:10 Catterick |Milly Baloo 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -18

Single 13th 14:30 Royal Salute 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48
Plumpton

Single 12th 16:40 Agent Louise 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43
Sedgefield

Single 12th 16:20 Exeter |Gala Ball 3.00 5.00 Win 1 7.00 -38

Single 12th 16:10 Feeltherhythm 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
Sedgefield

Single 12th 15:30 A Toi Phil 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Leopardstown

Single 12th 14:10 Jack In A Box 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Sedgefield

Single 11th 16:25 Warwick |Dig Deeper 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30

Single 11th 16:10 Newbury |[Mustmeetalady 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25

Single 11th 15:15 Warwick |No Buts 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20

Single 11th 15:00 Newbury |Traffic Fluide 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15

Single 11th 14:40 Warwick |Flying Angel 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -10

Single 10th 18:45 Major Jumbo 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:20 Bangor- |Lochnell 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65
on-Dee

Single 10th 13:50 Bangor- |Testify 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -60
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on-Dee

Single 9th 16:15 Lingfield |Hochfeld 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -87.5
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:00 Ma Du Fou 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -82.5
Doncaster

Single 9th 13:15 Alberto's 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -77.5
Huntingdon Dream

Single 8th 15:30 Bahaarah 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:40 Ludlow |Card Game 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.5

Single 8th 14:30 Never Folding 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - -62.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:20 Carlisle |Greybougg 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5

Single 8th 14:10 Ludlow |Optimistic Bias 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.5

Single 7th 16:50 Hereford |[Hands Of 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -52.5

Stone

Single 7th 16:30 Market |Out Now 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.5
Rasen

Single 7th 16:00 Market |Scooter Boy 10.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -47.5
Rasen

Single 7th 15:50 Hereford |Kaspian Tern 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -42.5

Single 5th 16:30 Oakley Hall 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -375
Punchestown

Single 5th 15:20 Taunton |In On The Act 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60

Single 5th 14:40 High Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55
Musselburgh

Single 5th 14:10 Holly Bush 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50
Musselburgh  |Henry

Single 4th 20:15 Thorntoun 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45
Newcastle Lady
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Portledge 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:50 Sandown|Rayvin Black 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35

Single 4th 13:30 Warp Factor 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Musselburgh

Single 4th 13:15 Sandown|Dream Bolt 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25

Single 3rd 15:20 Catterick |Total Assets 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20

Single 2nd 16:15 Sacre Toi 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
\Wincanton

Single 2nd 14:20 The Lock 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Southwell Master
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:00 Hereford |Alcala 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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